
WCCS Private Bus Service 

Oran Park and Harrington Park 

$5.00 per student per day 

Bus route here 

 

Stop  Time (AM) Destination 
1 7:20 Oran Park Town Centre (Bus Stop, facing South) 
2 7:22 Oran Park Drive after South Circuit  
3 7:23 Oran Park Drive before Harrington Parkway 
4 7:24 Harrington Parkway near Harrington Grove Country Club 
5 7:28 Sir Warwick Fairfax Drive opposite Oval before Hickson Circuit 
6 7:30 Mason Drive next to Harrison Reserve before roundabout  
7 7:40 Gledswood Hills Dr Opposite Verdant Drive 
8 7:47 Emerald Hills Bvd before Jadeite St (Shopping Centre) 
9 7:48 Emerald Hills Bvd after Price Ridge 
10 7:50 Jamboree Ave at Konara St (far end of park) 
11 7:52 Jamboree Ave before Denham Court Rd  
12 7:55 Commissioners Dr after Fairbrother Ave  
13 8:00 Willowdale Dr after Jamboree Ave  
14 8:05 Rickard Rd after Heath  
15 8:07 Leppington Station Bus Interchange 
 8:10 Depart Station  
 8:20-8:30 Arrive at WCCS 
   
   

 

 

Stop Time (PM) Destination  
 3:15 Depart WCCS  
1 3:30 Leppington Station Bus Interchange 
2 3:32 Opposite Moon St on Rickard Road  
3 3:35 Commissioners Drive opposite Fairbrother Avenue  
4 3:37 Jamboree Avenue after Denham Court Road  
5 3:43 Jamboree Ave opposite Scout St  
6 3:46 Emerald Hills Boulevard after St Andrews Rd  
7 3:48 Emerald Hills Boulevard after Jadeite St  
8 3:51 Gledswood Hills Dr before Glendiver St  
9 4:00 Mason Drive opposite Harrison Reserve  
10 4:03 Fairfax Reserve, Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr  
11 4:06 Harrington Grove Country Club, Harrington Parkway  
12 4:07 Oran Park Drive after Harrington Parkway 
13 4:10 Oran Park Drive before South Circuit  
14 4:15 Oran Park Town Centre, Oran Park Drive (Bus Stop, facing South) 
   
   
   

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1TtYDFGxw0uoodT2ev5t1bFayBfZHL14&usp=sharing

